www.cincon.com                                 1                                         REVISION: V16
 CFM500S SERIES
500 WATT AC-DC
POWER SUPPLY WITH PFC
Features
⚫ Universal Input Range 80~264Vac
⚫ High Efficiency up to 94.5%
⚫ 3”x 5” Compact Size

&NOISE
NOTE3
VOLTAGE
ADJ. RANGE
LINE
REGULATION
NOTE4
LOAD
REGULATION
NOTE5
%EFF.
(Typ.)
With FAN
Without FAN
COVER OPEN
CFM500S120 12 V 41.67A 27.5A 25A ±1% 120mV 11.4~12.6 V ±0.5% ±1% 92.5%
CFM500S180 18 V 27.78A 18.33A 16.67A ±1% 150mV 17.1~18.9 V ±0.5% ±1% 93.5%
CFM500S240 24 V 20.83A 17.08A 15.83A ±1% 150mV 22.8~25.2 V ±0.5% ±1% 94.5%
CFM500S280 28 V 17.86A 14.64A 13.57A ±1% 200mV 26.6~29.4 V ±0.5% ±1% 94.5%
CFM500S300 30 V 16.67A 13.66A 12.67A ±1% 200mV 28.5~31.5 V ±0.5% ±1% 94.5%
CFM500S360 36 V 13.89A 11.39A 10.56A ±1% 200mV 34.2~37.8 V ±0.5% ±1% 94.5%
CFM500S480 48 V 10.42A 8.54A 7.92A ±1% 250mV 45.6~50.4 V ±0.5% ±1% 94.5%
Stand-by Output Voltage
All +5V 1A ±3% 100mV --- ±1% ±5% ---
Fan Output Voltage
All +12V  0.5A (NOTE 6) --- --- --- --- --- ---

Number of
Outputs
Nominal Output Voltage Type Function Output Terminal
CFM500 X XXX X (Option) -XX(Option) -X(Option)
CFM500 S： Single
120： 12V
None： With Baseplate PC： Parallel Control None： Vertical
180： 18V
240： 24V
280： 28V C： With Cover PM： PMBus Protocol R： Horizontal
300： 30V
360： 36V
480： 48V
Part Number Example:
CFM500S120: With Baseplate, 500W, 12Vdc Output, Vertical Type Terminal
CFM500S120C: With Cover, 500W, 12Vdc Output, Vertical Type Terminal
CFM500S120-R: With Baseplate, 500W, 12Vdc Output, Horizontal Type Terminal
CFM500S120C-R: With Cover, 500W, 12Vdc Output, Horizontal Type Terminal
CFM500S120-PC: With Baseplate, 500W, 12Vdc Output, Parallel Control, Vertical Type Terminal
CFM500S120-PM: With Baseplate, 500W, 12Vdc Output, PMBus Protocol, Vertical Type Terminal
www.cincon.com                                 3                                         REVISION: V16
CFM500S Series
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

tp
u
t
P
o
w
e
r
(W
)
Input Voltage(V)
Output power & Input Voltage
CFM500S180 @Ta. 30℃
CFM500S180C @Ta. 30℃
CFM500S180 @Ta. 50℃
CFM500S180C @Ta. 50℃
0
50
100
150

tp
u
t
P
o
w
e
r
(W
)
Input Voltage(V)
Output power & Input Voltage
CFM500S240 @Ta. 30℃
CFM500S240C @Ta. 30℃
CFM500S240 @Ta. 50℃
CFM500S240C @Ta. 50℃
0
50
100
150

tp
u
t
P
o
w
e
r
(W
)
Input Voltage(V)
Output power & Input Voltage
CFM500S280 @Ta. 30℃
CFM500S280C @Ta. 30℃
CFM500S280 @Ta. 50℃
CFM500S280C @Ta. 50℃
0
50
100
150

O
u
tp
u
t
P
o
w
e
r
(W
)
Input Voltage(V)
Output power & Input Voltage
CFM500S300 @Ta. 30℃
CFM500S300C @Ta. 30℃
CFM500S300 @Ta. 50℃
CFM500S300C @Ta. 50℃
0
50

tp
u
t
P
o
w
e
r
(W
)
Input Voltage(V)
Output power & Input Voltage
CFM500S360 @Ta. 30℃
CFM500S360C @Ta. 30℃
CFM500S360 @Ta. 50℃
CFM500S360C @Ta. 50℃
0
50
100
150

tp
u
t
P
o
w
e
r
(W
)
Input Voltage(V)
Output power & Input Voltage
CFM500S480 @Ta. 30℃
CFM500S480C @Ta. 30℃
CFM500S480 @Ta. 50℃
CFM500S480C @Ta. 50℃
0
50
100
150